
i

EDA\/ PL'BLIq SCFIOOL
EECTOR-6, CDA, CUTTACK-7 5,8,0 I 4

(Afiiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi, Affiliation No.-1530046, School No.-'t5341)

Ref-No : DAY(cDA)/ 
L467 tzozs

Date
22.04.2025

OUOTATION CALL NOTICE

Sealed Quotations are invited by the undersigned from reputed

Supplier/Organizations/Agencies/Companies for supply of Sanitation Materials for the

year 2025-2026 as per the specification and list of items given in the quotation format.

Interested Supplier/Organizations/Agencies/Companies may submit their

sealed quotation in the prescribed format on letter head to the undersigned on or before

date: 30.04.2025 by 5:00 pm at DAV Public School, CDA, Cuttack-I4. The quotations

received either alter the stipulated date, incomplete quotation in any respect or without

GST No. shall not be considered. The envelope containing the quotation must be written

as "QUOTATION FOR SUPPLY OF SANITATION MATERIALS". The quotations

should be strictly as per the Type & Description mentioned on the Quotation Form. The

undersigned reserves the right to cancel either any or all the quotations without assigning

any reason thereof.

DAV Public Schsol
$ctor-6, CD& Cuttack' 14

School No.153{1
Amlirtion No.153004 6

uopy to:

1. Notice Board and website of the school for information of the person concerned.

2. The Principal, DAV Public School: Cspur/ PokharipuV KalingaNagar /
Unit-Vlll/ LRDAV/ Rajabagicha/ Scb with a request to kindly take necessary steps

to display the notice on the school notice board & website for information of the

public/person concerned.
3. The concerned file for record.

MANAGED BY
Address

Email

- DA\/ COIIEGE MANAGING COMMITTEE, CHITRA GUPTA ROAE'' NEVV DELHI

- Seclor-6, CDA, Cuttack-753014 (Odisha) Phone No.- 0671-2503,143, 2505909
davcda2Ol8@gmail.com / davcda20M@yahoo.com Website:www.davcda.org



DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, CDA, CUTTACK
OUOTATION FORM FOR

Name of the S upplier/Agencies/Organisation/Compa nies

Address

Contact No.

GST No.

Sl. No. Pa rticu la rs Brand Units Amounts
'1" P h enyle (White) 1ltr.
2 Phenyle ( Doctor's Black) 450 ml
3 Odonil (200 gram combo pack) l piece

4 Room Freshen er (Ambipur Rose 275 ml) 0L piece

5 Room Freshe n er (Riya 200m1) l piece

6 Naphthalene 1 packet/ kg

7 Broom (phul jhadu) L piece

8 Stick Broom l piece
9 Su rf Excel (80g) l piece
10 Wheel (80 e) 1- piece

77 Handwash (Savlon) 750 ml l piece

72 Handwash ( Savlon 180 ml) l piece

13 Remote Battery (Eveready) l piece

74 Pencil Battery (Eveready) l piece

15 Roots MOP (Ezee ) l piece
16 Bleaching (2s ke) L packet

77 Long Broom l piece

18 Plastic Belcha l piece

19 Plastic Mug (Ankud l piece

20 Dustbin with cover ( Ankur 10 litre) l piece
2t Dustbin (Ankur 20 litre) l piece

Dustbin ( Ankur 30 litre) l piece

23 Dustbin ( Ankur 40 litre) l piece

24 Dustbin ( Ankur 50 litre) l piece

25 H arpic (200 ml) Power Plus l piece

26 Wiper l piece

MOP Cotton (Ezee) (Ezee) l piece

16 Pitambari Powder (100 g) l piece

29 Lizol 500 ml L piece

30 Vim Floor cleaner 500 ml l piece

31 Bucket (12 ltr.) (Ankur) (Ankur) l piece
2) Btl. Acid 1 ltr

NB: Rates should be inclusive of GST.

Signature with seal and Date



E'A\/ Pt'BLIg gqFIOOL
sEcToR-6, CDA, CUTTACK-7 5,9,O I 4

(Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi, Afiiliation No.-l530046, School No.-15341)

Ref.No: DAY(CDA)/ tl$B ns25
D rn..... z, / o n/2t.,s....

OUOTATION CALL NOTICE

Sealed Quotations are invited by the undersigned from stationery su pplier/agen cies for
the supply of A4l43 Pages. Interested Supplier / agencies may submit their quotations in
the prescribed format in their letter head with seal & signature on or before date:
28.04.2025 by 4:00 pm at DAV Public School, CDA, Cuttack-14, The quotations received
either after the stipulated date & time due to postal delay or incomplete in any respect
shall not be considered. The quotations without GST Certificate & PAN shall not be
considered. The envelope containing the quotation must be written as *QUOTATION FOR
SUPPLY OF A4 & A3 PAPER". The quotations should be strictly as per the Type &
Description mentioned on the Quotation Form.

Terms & Conditions

2.

1. Rates are to be quoted for supplying of items and included transportation,
loading, unloading, all taxes applicable
The undersigned reserves the right to cancel either any or all the quotations
without assigning any reason thereof.

3. The school authority does not bind to accept the lowest quotation & reserves
the right to accept or reject any quotation without assigning any reason
whatsoever.

?sAt$8/ter
DAV Public School
S€ctor{, COA, Cuttad- 14

School No.l534 t
,rrirr5tfl&Yf0 i sroo+o

1. Notice Board and website of the school for information of the public / persons
' concerned on this profession

2. The Principal, DAV Public School: Cspur/ Pokhariput/ KalingaNagar/ Unit-VIII/
LRDAV/ Rajabagicha/ScB with a request to kindly take necessary steps to
display the notice on the school notice board & website for information of the
public/person concerned.

3. The concerned file for record

MANAGED BY
Address

Email

- c,A\/ COLLEGE MANAGIhIG COMMTTTEE, CHITRA GUPTA ROAE,, NEvv DELHI
- Seclor-6, CDA, Cuttack-753014 (Odisha) Phone No.- 0671-2503443,2505909
davcda2018@gmail.com / davcda2004@yahoo.com Website:www.davcda.org



DAV PUBLIC SGHOOL. CDA. C
OUOTATION FOR SUPPLY OF A4 & A3 PAPER

Name of the Supplier/Agencies

Address

Contact No.

GST No.

PAN

sl
No.

Particulars Unit Brand
Rates (including cST)

A3 A4

White Paper
01 65 GSM Per

ca rtoon

J,K Paper

02 70 GSM Per
ca rtoon

03 75 GSM Per
ca rtoon

04 1OO GSM Per
ca rtoon

Colour Paper
05 65 GSM Per

Packet

J.K Paper

UC, 70 GSM Per
Pa cket

07 75 GSM Per
Packet

OB 1OO GSM Per
Packet

Please specify any other terms & conditions, if any.

Signature with seal and Date



E'AV PIJBLIC SCFIOOL
EECTOR-6, CDA, CUTIACK-76AO I 4

(Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi, Affiliation No.-l530046, School No.-l5341)

Ref.No : DAY(CDA)/ 1189/202s Date
22/04/2O2s

QT]OTATION CALL NOTICE

sealed Quotations are invited by the undersigned from stationery su pplier/agencies

for the supply of hard binding registers, Interested Supplier / agencies may submit

their quotations in the prescribed format in their letter head with seal & signature

on or before date: 28.04.2025 by 4:00 pm at DAV Public School, CDA, Cuttack-14'

The quotations received either after the stipulated date & time due to postal delay

or incomplete in any respect shall not be considered, The quotations without GsT

certificate & PAN shall not be considered. The envelope containing the quotation

must be written as "QUOTATION FOR SUPPLY OF REGISTERS"' The quotations

should be strictly as per the Type & Description mentioned on the Quotation Form.

Terms & Conditions

1. Rates are to be quoted for supplying of items and included transportation,

loading, unloading, all taxes applicable
2. The undersigned reserves the right to cancel either any or all the

quotations without assigning any reason thereof.
3. The school authority does not bind to accept the lowest quotation &

reserves the right to accept or reject any quotation without assigning any

reason whatsoever.

nAV i'ublic School
i.cior{, CDr' Cutacf-tc

srhool llo'153{l
AtritiLre&Y*R ls3oo45

1. Notice Board and website of the school for information of the public /
persons concerned on this profession

2. The Principal, DAV Public School: Cspur/ Pokhariput/ KalingaNagar/ Unit-

VIII/ LRDAV/ Rajabagich/ScB with a request to kindly take necessary steps

to display the notice on the school notice board & website for information

of the public/person concerned.
3. The concerned file for record

MANAGED BY
Address

Email

. DA\/ C()LLEGE MAN,/\GIT{G COMMITTEE, CHITF'A GIUPTA F'OAE,, NEIA, DELHI
- Sector-6, CDA, Cuttack-753014 (Odisha) Phone No.- 0671-2503443,2505909
davcda2018@gmail.com / davcda20(N@yahoo.com Website:www.davcda.org



DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL. CDA. CUTTACK
OUOTATIOn* FOR SUPPLY OIr REGISTEIIS

Name of the Su pplier/Agencies

Add ress

Contact No,

GST No,

PAN

sl
No.

Pa rticu la rs of
Reg iste r

Unit
Rates (including GST)

N avn eet Pioneer Ajanta Bind u

Hard Binding Register

01 No - 04 Ruled Register Per pc

02 No - 06 Ruled Register Per pc

03 No - 0B Ruled Register Per pc

o4 No - 10 Ruled Register Per pc

05 No - 12 Ruled Register Per pc

06 No - 14 Ruled Register Per pc

07 No - 16 Ruled Register Per pc

OB No - 20 Ruled Register Per pc

Tea clhe r's A :tendance Register

09 No-04 Per pc

10 No 06 Per pc

11 NO OB Per pc

T t-



'$

sl
No.

Pa rticu la rs of
Reg iste r

Unit
Rates (including GST)

Na vneet Pioneer Aja nta
Hard Binding Stock Register

72 No - 04 Ruled Register Per pc

13 No - 06 Ru led Reg ister Per pc

74 No - 0B Ruled Register Per pc

15 No - 10 Ruled Register Per pc

16 No - 12 Ruled Register Per pc

77 No - 14 Ruled Register Per pc

1B No - 16 Ruled Register Per pc

19 No - 20 Ruled Register Per pc

Signature with seal and Date


